Comitato
Regionale
Emilia Romagna

Savignano 06 11 22

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
4 6  DOVIZIOSO Andrea
12 13  SANTANDREA Luca
26 3 BERSANELLI Edoardo
63 11  ROVATI Matteo
66 9  DAVOLI Andrea
131 1 RONCAGLIA Mattia
140 10 LODI Tommaso
188 2 RONCAGLIA Marco
211 5 LOLLI Marco
215 7 LOLLI Mattia
308 4 ALBIERI Lorenzo
503 14  BAGNARELLI Marco
701 12 BAZZANI Mirco
831 8 PASQUALOTTO Jacopo
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2022

Classe
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2

Emilia Romagna

MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (14)

Categoria
MX2 Fas
MX2 Fas
MX1 Eli
MX1 Fas
MX2 Fas
MX2 Fas
MX1 Fas
MX1 Fas
MX1 Fas
MX2 Fas
MX1 Fas
MX1 Fas
MX1 Fas
MX2 Fas

Team - Motoclub

Racing Imolese #96
Parma
Val Luretta

Parma

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl

Mkc Reno

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl

Parma
Parma
Parma
Bbr Offroad
Castellarano

Monte Coralli Faenza

Esposto ore : 10:11

Savignano., domenica 06 novembre 2022

- PARK

Moto
Yamaha
GasGas
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki

KTM

Transp .
21202
21477
21472
21480
21478
21236
21195
21235
21205
21206
21241
21234
21227
21473

1/1



